



1691

Parts List						
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1		880190T03	ELECTRICAL PLATE	1		
2	339	879984T00	COIL, Ignition	3		
3	84	884442 3	HI-TENSION LEADS	3		
4	33	892567001	SPARK PLUG, NGK#IZFR5J	3		
5	10	821291 30	SCREW, (M6 x 30)	6		
6		828791	CLIP	3		
7	10	821300 12	SCREW, (M6 x 12)	2		
8		881879A 7	SENSOR KIT, (0-50 PSI)	1		
9	54	883066	CLIP, (.865)	1		
10	22	859431	FITTING	1	SN# 0T979999 & Below	
10	22	892403	FITTING	1	SN# 0T980000 & Up	
11	32	859785 71	TUBING, (52.00 Inches Bulk), Cut t	1		
12	10	821291 14	SCREW, (M6 x 14)	5		
13	12	29245	WASHER, (.281 x .500 x .060)	5		
14	84	858414A 1	CABLE ASSEMBLY, Braided	1		
15	54	858755	CLIP, (1.00)	2		
16		88555701S	PCM	1	(75)	
16		88555736S	PCM	1	(90) SN# 0T979999 & Below	
16		88555746S	PCM	1	(90) SN# 0T980000 & Up	
16		88555734S	PCM	1	(115) SN# 0T979999 & Below	
16		88555747S	PCM	1	(115) SN# 0T980000 & Up	
17	10	821291 25	SCREW, (M6 x 25)	8		
18	12	65567	WASHER, (.265 x .750 x .048)	3		
19	25	834985	GROMMET	3		
20	23	856954	BUSHING	3		
21		882751A 1	RELAY ASSEMBLY	3		
22		828102	BRACKET	3		
23	25	818967	GROMMET	3		
24	23	818968	BUSHING	3		
25		821583 2	PIN, Special	3		
26		889600F10	SPACER	1	SN# 0T979999 & Below	
26		889600	SPACER	1	SN# 0T980000 & Up	
27	11	40137 6	NUT, (M6)	1		
28	54	858954	CLIP, (.625)	1		
29	89	817109A 2	SOLENOID ASSEMBLY, (#10-32 /	1		
30	25	822179	GROMMET	2		
31	23	818968	BUSHING	2		
32	11	45076	NUT, (#10-32)	2		
33	11	813938	CAPNUT, (#10-32)	1		
34	84	883726A 1	CABLE, Yellow/Red	1		
35	12	62166	LOCKWASHER, (.212)	2		